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Product Specification 

SM/MM Duplex LC Fiber Optic Module 

 

Package Includes: 

A. Duplex LC Fiber Optic Module, 1 Piece 

B. Dust Cap, 4 Pieces 
 

 

 

  

Features and Benefits 

 Supports optical applications in bringing fiber to the desktop for both multimode and singlemode 

 Viable solution for high speed data transmission and broadband internet 

 Small form factor (SFF) adapter reduces space requirements by 50% over conventional  

fiber connectivity 

 Used to join duplex singlemode or multimode fiber optic jumpers 

 Compatible with all IC107 faceplates, inserts, surface mount boxes, and blank patch panels 

 Compatible with all IC108 furniture faceplates, bezels, and surface mount boxes 

 Used with ICC fiber optic products 

 Dust Cap included 

 Available in ivory and white 

 ANSI/TIA-568-C and UL 1863 compliant 
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Product Specification 
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NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 

1. Housing: 

 A. Material: ABS, UL 94V-0 

 B. Color (xx): IV-Ivory & WH-White 

2. LC Adapter: 

 A. Material: Zirconia (Ceramic) Sleeve 

 B. Color: Blue 

3. Dust Cap: 

 A. Material: Plastic 

 B. Color: White 

 


